Tucson, Arizona 85706 

Legal Description of 
Property: 

See Exhibit A, attached 
hereto and incorporated 
by reference, together 
with all buildings, im-
provements and fixtures 
thereon. 

Tax parcel number: 140-19-2270. 
Original principal bal-
ance: 

Eighty-Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Ninety-
One and 13/100 Dollars 
($84,391.13) 

Name and address of 
beneficiary: 

Habitat for Humanity 
Tucson, Inc. 
621 West Lester Street 
Tucson, Arizona 85705 

Name and address of 
original trustor: 

Christina Ann Lopez, an 
unmarried woman, and 
Shawn Michael Vincent 
Tobias, an unmarried